
Car Club Capitolino

 16° Trofeo del Terminillo
Cantalice - 8-9 Novembre 2014

2A1000
3

Pos Nr Equipaggio Auto Club Anno Gr Cl Q Coeff. Penalità Altre Totale Dist.
1 6 MAZZELLA G. AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTHCAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 72 1 0 0 1,72 482 0 829,04 0,00
2 8 BROZZETTI S. AR 2000 SPIDER PESCARA CORSE VETERAN CAR  60 1 0 0 1,60 551 0 881,60 52,56
3 3 MARCELLI M. INNOCENTI MINI COOPER AFAS FILIGNO 67 1 0 0 1,67 596 0 995,32 166,28
4 35 PAOLETTI F. LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO SARACINO 76 1 0 0 1,76 582 0 1024,32 195,28
5 4 CARNEVALI A. A.R.GT 2000 VELOCE CAMEF SCARFIOTTI 72 1 0 0 1,72 621 0 1068,12 239,08
6 47 PIRRI A. LANCIA FULVIA  COUPE 1.3 RALLYCAR 69 1 0 0 1,69 691 0 1167,79 338,75
7 16 PEPE F. A 112 ABARTH SCUDERIA CAMPIDOGLIO 84 1 0 0 1,84 676 0 1243,84 414,80
8 5 BOSCOLO W. MINI COOPER RUOTE DEL PASSATO 73 1 0 0 1,73 766 0 1325,18 496,14
9 11 CAMILLI C. AR GT 1600 VELOCE CIRCOLO ROMANO LA MANUELLA67 1 0 0 1,67 872 0 1456,24 627,20

10 15 PARUZZA R. A 112 ABARTH ASTOR CLUB 76 1 0 0 1,76 1026 0 1805,76 976,72
11 7 PARADISI C. A. R. GIULIETTA SPRINT PESCARA CORSE VETERAN CAR  61 1 0 0 1,61 1263 0 2033,43 1204,39
12 12 BOTTINI L. RENAULT ALPINE A 110 CLASSIC CAR CLUB MOLISE75 1 0 0 1,75 1193 0 2087,75 1258,71
13 13 DE ANGELIS E. LANCIA FULVIA SARACINO 69 1 0 0 1,69 1237 0 2090,53 1261,49
14 2 PACIARONI G. AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTHCAMEF SCARFIOTTI 79 1 0 0 1,79 849 500 2414,71 1585,67
15 49 SANTALUCIA R. INNOCENTI MINI SALERNO AUTO STORICHE72 1 0 0 1,72 1517 0 2609,24 1780,20
16 14 MINOSSI M. LANCIA FULVIA RALLY 1300 CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 69 1 0 0 1,69 1765 0 2982,85 2153,81
17 10 LEONE M. FIAT 124 ABARTH VASTO VEICOLI STORICI 73 1 0 0 1,73 2122 0 3671,06 2842,02
18 36 RIDOLFI M. A 112 ABARTH CIRCOLO ROMANO LA MANUELLA84 1 0 0 1,84 2595 0 4774,80 3945,76
19 22 POTENZA R. PORSCHE 911 CARRERA VETERAN CAR CLUB VITERBO88 2 0 0 3,00 1936 0 5808,00 4978,96
20 32 NATALE M. MINI COOPER JAGUAR DRIVER CLUB ITALIA83 2 0 0 3,00 2038 0 6114,00 5284,96
21 33 PIERACCIANI S. MG PA CIRCOLO ROMANO LA MANUELLA34 1 0 0 1,34 4927 0 6602,18 5773,14
22 17 AVALLONE A. MERCEDES 280 SL CAMEF  68 1 0 0 1,68 4250 0 7140,00 6310,96
23 41 MARI M. DELTA MARTINI 6 RIETI IN 500 92 2 0 0 3,00 2518 0 7554,00 6724,96
24 20 COSTANTINI U. AR SPIDER 1.3 VETERAN CAR CLUB VITERBO73 1 0 0 1,73 4421 0 7648,33 6819,29
25 9 MARANO L. RENAULT ALPINE A 110 PESCARA CORSE VETERAN CAR  72 1 0 0 1,72 4514 0 7764,08 6935,04
26 24 GATTI E. LANCIAA FULVIA SPORT 1.3 BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 69 1 0 0 1,69 4757 0 8039,33 7210,29
27 18 CATANESE S. LANCIA ARDEA Ivà SERIE BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 51 1 0 0 1,51 5554 0 8386,54 7557,50
28 48 FUSILLI M. PORSCHE 912 COLOSSEUM 66 1 0 0 1,66 5151 0 8550,66 7721,62
29 25 DE LUCA F. MERCEDES 250 SL JAGUAR DRIVER CLUB ITALIA67 1 0 0 1,67 5472 0 9138,24 8309,20
30 37 PIRETTA L. FIAT 124 SPIDER REGISTRO   ITALIANO  FIAT79 1 0 0 1,79 5910 0 10578,90 9749,86
31 34 TORSELLO A. MG A 1600 CIRCOLO ROMANO LA MANUELLA61 1 0 0 1,61 6622 0 10661,42 9832,38
32 21 PAULUCCI M. AR 2000 SPIDER VETERAN CAR CLUB VITERBO71 1 0 0 1,71 6361 0 10877,31 10048,27
33 56 MONTAGANO G. PORSCHE 911 REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE81 2 0 0 3,00 3883 0 11649,00 10819,96
34 28 CARLETTI F. A. R. SPIDER2000 VELOCE CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 80 1 0 0 1,80 6939 0 12490,20 11661,16
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35 38 GIOMBINI S. PORSCHE 911 CARRERA REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE81 2 0 0 3,00 4505 0 13515,00 12685,96
36 29 MARCHETTI F. PORSCHE 356 T1 CAMEP 56 1 0 0 1,56 9092 0 14183,52 13354,48
37 40 DIONISI D. FIAT AS X 19 CAR RIETI 73 2 0 0 3,00 6054 0 18162,00 17332,96
38 51 NATALI G. RITMO ABARTH 130 BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 83 2 0 0 3,00 6698 0 20094,00 19264,96
39 1 GIANSANTE M. INNOCENTI MINI COOPER CAMEF 75 1 0 0 1,75 733 11500 21407,75 20578,71
40 45 NUNZIANGELI D. AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 82 2 0 0 3,00 8030 0 24090,00 23260,96
41 52 LERKER P. PORSCHE 914 CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 73 2 0 0 3,00 8723 0 26169,00 25339,96
42 55 BATTILOCCHI L. A.R. GT JUNIOR 1300 CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 71 2 0 0 3,00 9929 0 29787,00 28957,96
43 19 COSCIA M. GOLG CABRIO CLUB MOTORI ALTRI TEMPI82 2 0 0 3,00 10030 0 30090,00 29260,96
44 43 NERI L. A.R. 2000 SPIDER VELOCE SCUDERIA ROMANA TARTARUGA72 1 0 0 1,72 6079 11500 30235,88 29406,84
45 42 LIBERATI A. MERCEDES 250 CE SCUDERIA ROMANA  LA MANOVELLA70 1 0 0 1,70 6623 15000 36759,10 35930,06
46 30 NALDI R. FERRARI DINO 208 GT DUE TORRI BOLOGNA 78 1 0 0 1,78 203 29000 51981,34 51152,30
47 57 STELLA C. MASERATI INDY CLUB ALFA ROMEO UETTO71 2 0 0 3,00 6382 11500 53646,00 52816,96
48 39 CAGGIANO A. AR GIULIA SUPER ESERCITO ITALIANO 72 1 0 0 1,72 1297 31000 55550,84 54721,80
49 26 DI PRETE M. MINI COOPER CIRCOLO PONTINO MANUELLA69 1 0 0 1,69 0 36000 60840,00 60010,96
50 23 D'AMATO A. PORSCHE 911 CARRERA JAGUAR DRIVER CLUB ITALIA84 1 0 0 1,84 0 36000 66240,00 65410,96
51 46 BEGLIOMINI R. LANCIA DELTA MARTINI 5 BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 92 1 0 0 1,92 0 36000 69120,00 68290,96
52 54 BENCIVENGA S. A.R.1750 BERLINA SCUDERIA CAMPIDOGLIO 68 2 0 0 3,00 2051 24500 79653,00 78823,96
53 53 MAINAS G. A.R.GIULIA 1300 SCUDERIA CAMPIDOGLIO 73 2 0 0 3,00 2556 24500 81168,00 80338,96
54 58 TADDEI A. CADILLAC ELDORADO LUIGI FAGIOLI OSIMO 76 2 0 0 3,00 3944 26500 91332,00 90502,96
55 27 BIGATTI A. RENAULT ALPINE A 110 CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA 70 2 0 0 3,00 0 36000 108000,00 107170,96
56 50 INVERNIZZI N. BMW 320 I CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 84 2 0 0 3,00 0 36000 108000,00 107170,96

PARTENTI: 56   PARTITI: 56   NON PARTITI: 0   RITIRATI: 0   ESCLUSI: 0   CLASSIFICATI: 56   NON CLASSIFICATI: 0
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Car Club Capitolino
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2A1200
3

Pos Nr Equipaggio Auto Club Anno Gr Cl Q Coeff. Penalità Altre Totale Dist.
1 22 POTENZA R. PORSCHE 911 CARRERA VETERAN CAR CLUB VITERBO88 2 0 0 1,00 1936 0 1936 0
2 32 NATALE M. MINI COOPER JAGUAR DRIVER CLUB ITALIA83 2 0 0 1,00 2038 0 2038 102
3 41 MARI M. DELTA MARTINI 6 RIETI IN 500 92 2 0 0 1,00 2518 0 2518 582
4 56 MONTAGANO G. PORSCHE 911 REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE81 2 0 0 1,00 3883 0 3883 1947
5 38 GIOMBINI S. PORSCHE 911 CARRERA REGISTRO ITALIANO PORSCHE81 2 0 0 1,00 4505 0 4505 2569
6 40 DIONISI D. FIAT AS X 19 CAR RIETI 73 2 0 0 1,00 6054 0 6054 4118
7 51 NATALI G. RITMO ABARTH 130 BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 83 2 0 0 1,00 6698 0 6698 4762
8 45 NUNZIANGELI D. AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH BORZACCHINI HISTORIC 82 2 0 0 1,00 8030 0 8030 6094
9 52 LERKER P. PORSCHE 914 CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 73 2 0 0 1,00 8723 0 8723 6787

10 55 BATTILOCCHI L. A.R. GT JUNIOR 1300 CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 71 2 0 0 1,00 9929 0 9929 7993
11 19 COSCIA M. GOLG CABRIO CLUB MOTORI ALTRI TEMPI82 2 0 0 1,00 10030 0 10030 8094
12 57 STELLA C. MASERATI INDY CLUB ALFA ROMEO UETTO71 2 0 0 1,00 6382 11500 17882 15946
13 54 BENCIVENGA S. A.R.1750 BERLINA SCUDERIA CAMPIDOGLIO 68 2 0 0 1,00 2051 24500 26551 24615
14 53 MAINAS G. A.R.GIULIA 1300 SCUDERIA CAMPIDOGLIO 73 2 0 0 1,00 2556 24500 27056 25120
15 58 TADDEI A. CADILLAC ELDORADO LUIGI FAGIOLI OSIMO 76 2 0 0 1,00 3944 26500 30444 28508
16 27 BIGATTI A. RENAULT ALPINE A 110 CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA 70 2 0 0 1,00 0 36000 36000 34064
17 50 INVERNIZZI N. BMW 320 I CAR CLUB CAPITOLINO 84 2 0 0 1,00 0 36000 36000 34064

PARTENTI: 17   PARTITI: 17   NON PARTITI: 0   RITIRATI: 0   ESCLUSI: 0   CLASSIFICATI: 17   NON CLASSIFICATI: 0
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